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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

80 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 61,60 118,0 120,0 124,0 120,024061997 281
51 ZHARNOUSKI ILYA BLR 61,85 110,0 115,0 119,0 119,021082000 252

145 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,45 112,0 116,0 118,0 118,027071999 233
75 ABISHOV ALLAHYAR AZE 61,50 115,0 115,0 118,0 118,030031995 224

147 DI GIUSTO MICHAEL ITA 61,70 110,0 114,0 114,0 114,016021995 215
138 BERDELIDZE GODERDZI GEO 61,75 110,0 114,0 116,0 114,014071996 206
150 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 61,40 112,0 116,0 117,0 112,021121996 197
143 HARDAL FERDI TUR 61,75 111,0 117,0 117,0 111,031121996 188
127 ANGELOV PETAR BUL 61,60 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,015121997 179
100 JANUS DARIUSZ POL 61,85 103,0 107,0 110,0 110,028081997 1610
40 KRASNYI KIRILL RUS 61,90 105,0 110,0 110,0 105,027041998 1511
28 ROZNIK NOVAK JUS SLO 61,25 90,0 95,0 97,0 95,015111996 1412

142 MOSKAL VLASTIMIL CZE 61,70 92,0 96,0 96,0 92,010051998 1313

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

80 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 61,60 146,0 151,0 156,0 146,024061997 281
147 DI GIUSTO MICHAEL ITA 61,70 140,0 144,0 148,0 144,016021995 252
145 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,45 136,0 140,0 143,0 143,027071999 233
75 ABISHOV ALLAHYAR AZE 61,50 136,0 140,0 143,0 143,030031995 224
51 ZHARNOUSKI ILYA BLR 61,85 135,0 139,0 142,0 142,021082000 215

100 JANUS DARIUSZ POL 61,85 135,0 135,0 138,0 138,028081997 206
127 ANGELOV PETAR BUL 61,60 133,0 137,0 141,0 137,015121997 197
143 HARDAL FERDI TUR 61,75 135,0 141,0 142,0 135,031121996 188
40 KRASNYI KIRILL RUS 61,90 130,0 135,0 140,0 135,027041998 179

138 BERDELIDZE GODERDZI GEO 61,75 133,0 133,0 141,0 133,014071996 1610
28 ROZNIK NOVAK JUS SLO 61,25 123,0 127,0 130,0 130,015111996 1511

142 MOSKAL VLASTIMIL CZE 61,70 114,0 118,0 118,0 118,010051998 1412
150 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 61,40 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,021121996 0

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

80 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 61,60 120,0 146,0 266,024061997 281 386,5
145 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,45 118,0 143,0 261,027071999 252 379,9
75 ABISHOV ALLAHYAR AZE 61,50 118,0 143,0 261,030031995 233 379,7
51 ZHARNOUSKI ILYA BLR 61,85 119,0 142,0 261,021082000 224 378,1

147 DI GIUSTO MICHAEL ITA 61,70 114,0 144,0 258,016021995 215 374,4
100 JANUS DARIUSZ POL 61,85 110,0 138,0 248,028081997 206 359,3
127 ANGELOV PETAR BUL 61,60 110,0 137,0 247,015121997 197 358,9
138 BERDELIDZE GODERDZI GEO 61,75 114,0 133,0 247,014071996 188 358,3
143 HARDAL FERDI TUR 61,75 111,0 135,0 246,031121996 179 356,8
40 KRASNYI KIRILL RUS 61,90 105,0 135,0 240,027041998 1610 347,5
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

28 ROZNIK NOVAK JUS SLO 61,25 95,0 130,0 225,015111996 1511 328,3
142 MOSKAL VLASTIMIL CZE 61,70 92,0 118,0 210,010051998 1412 304,8
150 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 61,40 112,0 0,0 0,021121996 00,0
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